
2023-24 DRAFT* FELP Calendar

Oaks -Kindergarten - M,T,W,TH and Half or Full day
Raindrops and Sprouts  - 5d4s/9-12
River Rocks - 4d4s/9-12
Dewdrops -3d3s/M,W&F/9-11:45,  Buds -3d3s/M,W,F/9-11:45 
Pebbles -2d3s/T,TH/9-11:45 and  Seedlings -2d2s/T,TH/9:15-11:15     

2023
 Tues. Aug. 29 & Wed. Aug 30: Teachers on Duty
Thur. Aug. 31  Orientations K and 4s
 Fri. Sept. 1: Orientations K, 4s, Dewdrops, and Buds
Tues. Sept. 5: School begins for K (noon dismissal) and 4s ; Orientation
Pebbles and Seedlings
Wed. Sept. 6: Orientation Dewdrops and Buds
Thurs. Sept. 7:  Orientation Pebbles and Seedlings
Fri. Sept. 8: Half-day for Dewdrops and Buds
Mon. Sept. 11: Full day K begins and full day Dewdrops and Buds
Tues. Sept. 12: Half-day Pebbles and Seedlings
Thur. Sept. 14: Full day Pebbles and Seedlings
Mon. Sept. 18: Extended day programs begin for Raindrops, Sprouts,
River Rocks
Mon. Sept. 25: Extended day programs begin for Dewdrops and Buds
Mon. Oct. 9: Professional Development for teachers. School Closed
Tues. Oct. 10: Professional Development for teachers. School Closed
Tues. Nov. 7: Election Day School Closed
Wed. Nov. 15: Conference Day for K, 3day3s, 4s  No School 
Thurs. Nov. 16: Picture Day for K and 4s
Tues. Nov. 21: Half Day for all classes
Wed. – Fri. Nov. 22-26: Thanksgiving Break,  School Closed 
Wed.– Tues. Dec. 20- Jan. 1: Winter Break, School Closed

We are a polling site and close for elections. 



2024  
Tues.   Jan. 2: School reopens
Mon.   Jan. 15: Martin Luther King Day,  School Closed
Wed. Feb. 7: Picture Day
Thurs. Feb. 8: Conferences Seedlings and Pebbles, No School for
            those classes 
Fri. Feb. 16: Professional Development for Teachers, School Closed
  Mon. Feb. 19: President’s Day,  School Closed 
Mon.-Fri. March 11- 15: Spring Break, School Closed
 Mon. March 18: School reopens
Mon.  March 27:  Conference Day for K, 4s & 3 day 3s, No School
 Thurs.-Mon.  March 28-April 1: Spring Holidays, School Closed
  Sat. May 4: Strawberry Festival 10 a.m. to 1 p.m .
Thurs.  May 16:  Last full day for K , last lunch bunch
Tues. May 21: Last day for preschool 
Wed.  May 22:  Last day for Kindergarten, Graduation 10 am. 
 Thurs. May 23:  Last teacher day
 

*Dates are subject to change.


